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2024 House Information and Audits Committee 

Rep. Steve Tarvin, Chair 
Rep. Ginny Ehrhart, Vice Chair 
Rep. Tim Fleming, Secretary 
 

Last First Party District Email Phone 

Ballinger Mandi Republican 23 mandi.ballinger@house.ga.gov 404-656-7153 

Carpenter Kasey Republican 4 kasey.carpenter@house.ga.gov 404-656-1803 

Ehrhart Ginny Republican 36 ginny.ehrhart@house.ga.gov 404-656-5024 

LaHood John Republican 175 john.lahood@house.ga.gov 404-656-5105 

Tarvin Steve Republican 2 steve.tarvin@house.ga.gov 404-463-3793 

Dunahoo, 
Jr. Emory Republican 31 emory.dunahoo@house.ga.gov 404-656-7857 

Glaize Lydia Democrat 67 Lydia.Glaize@house.ga.gov 404-656-0202 

Fleming Tim Republican 114 tim.fleming@house.ga.gov 404-656-0188 

Miller 
Tanya 
F. Democrat 62 tanya.miller@house.ga.gov 404-656-7859 

Olaleye Phil Democrat 59 phil.olaleye@house.ga.gov 404-656-0220 

Romman Ruwa Democrat 97 ruwa.romman@house.ga.gov 404-656-0220 
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